Number of fingers
2 2 fingers
Bore size
6 6 mm
With dust cover
[Standard]
Nil: Basic type
Dust cover type

Compact Series (Without Auto Switch)
Series MHZA2-6/MHZAJ2-6
How to Order
Double acting
Single acting (Normally open)
Single acting (Normally closed)
1: Side tapped mounting
2: Through-holes in
    opening/closing direction
3: Flat type fingers
Nil
F
S
Chloroprene rubber (CR)
Fluororubber (FKM)
Silicon rubber (Si)
Nil: Basic type E: End boss type
Side ported
(Double acting/Single acting)
K: End boss type
Axial ported
with ø4 One-touch fitting
(Single acting)
H: End boss type
Axial ported
with ø4 hose nipple
(Single acting)
M: End boss type
Axial ported
with M3 port